CATALOGUE .486

ARCIC 1T (General) 486/01
3 September 2001

CATALOGUE OF PAPERS

(CONTINUED)
NO. DESCRIPTION TITLE

477/00 ARCIC Il (MARY) Communlqué
Paris, 3 September 2000

478/01 ARCIC II (GENERAL) Proposed Guidelines for access to ARCIC
Archives

479/01 ARCIC Il (GENERAL) Membership List for ARCIC Plenary 2001
Provisional Plan for the work on Marian issues

480/01 ARCIC Il (MARY) in Dublin

481/01 ARCIC 1l (MARY) BACKGROUND PAPER ON THE DOGMA OF
THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION FOR
ARCIC CONSULTATION, August 2001 By
Sarah Butler

482/01 ARCIC Il (MARY) The definition of the Dogma of the Assumption
of Mary into heavenly Glory by Liam Walsh

483/01 ARCIC Il (MARY) LITURGICAL COMMEMORATION OF THE
BLESSED VIRGIN MARY IN THE ROMAN
CATHOLIC AND THE ANGLICAN COMMUNION
By Peter Cross and Charles Sherlock

484/01 ARCIC Il (MARY) Feasts Of The Blessed Virgin Mary:

485/01 ARCIC Il (AUTHORITY) COMMENTS FROM THE ANGLICAN-ORTHODOX
DIALOGUE ON THE GIFTS OF AUTHORITY

486/01 ARCIC Il (GENERAL) CATALOGUE OF DOCUMENTS
As of 3 September 2001 [Cont. of (General)
420/98]

487/01 ARCICII (GENERAL) ONE BREAD ONE BODY (Booklt) A teaching document
on the Eucharist in the life of the Church, and the
establishment of general norms on sacramental sharing

488/01 ARCIC IT (GENERAL) THE EUCHARIST: sacrament of unity (Booklet)

An occasional paper of the House of Bishops of
the Church of England




CATALOGUE 464

489/01

490/01

491/01

492/01

493/01

494/01

495/01

496/01

497/01

498/01

499/01

500/01

501/01

502/01
503/01

504/01
505/01

ARCIC II (MARY)

ARCIC TI (MARY)

ARCIC II (MARY)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC TI (GENERAL)

ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)

ARCIC II (MARY)

ARCIC 1I (MARY)

ARCIC II (GEN)

ARCIC TI (GEN)

ARCICII (GEN)

ARCIC 1I (MARY)

ARCIC I (AUTHORITY)
ARCIC IT (MARY)

ARCIC 1I (MARY)
ARCIC 1I (MARY)

MARY UP TO CHALCEDON BY THE
FATHERS, THE LITURGY AND THE
ASSYRIANS By Emmanuel Lanne, o.s.b.

THE ENGLISH REFORMERS AND THE
BLESSED VIRGIN MARY By Michael Nazir
Ali and Nicholas Sagovsky

MARY IN THE NEW TESTAMENT By
Adelbert Denaux and John Muddiman

THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY: A UNITED, REFORMED
AND RENEWED CHURCH By Michael Nazir Ali

AUTHORITY IN THE CHURCH A CHALLENGE FOR
BOTH ANGLICANS AND ROMAN CATHOLICS By
Adelbert Denaux

MINUTES, Dublin 2001 meeting

THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY AND THE RENEWAL
OF THE CHURCH’S CATHOLICITY

Edited version of 490/01

MARY IN SCRIPTURE [Revised Text] by John
Muddiman and Adelbert Deneaux

COMMON DECLARATION OF POPE JOHN PAUL
II AND THE ARCHBISHOP OF CANTERBURY [29
MAY 1982]

PROGRAMME FOR ARCIC II (MANDATE) BY POPE
JOHN PAUL II AND ARCHBISHOP ROBERT
RUNCIE

REVISED MEMBERSHIP LIST, DUBLIN 2001

MARY, CHRIST AND THE CHURCH by Nicholas
Sagovsky

STUDY RESOURCES FOR THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY

MAGNIFICAT: MARY, CHRIST AND THE CHURCH
[DRAFT SCHEMA, DUBLIN 2001
RE MANDATE OF WORK ON MARY

COMMUNIQUE, Dublin, 3 September 2001




CATALOGUE 464




