ARCIC II (General) 486/01 3 September 2001

## CATALOGUE OF PAPERS (CONTINUED)

NO.	DESCRIPTION	TITLE	
477/00	ARCIC II (MARY)	Communiqué Paris, 3 September 2000	
478/01	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	Proposed Guidelines for access to ARCIC Archives	
479/01	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	Membership List for ARCIC Plenary 2001	
480/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	Provisional Plan for the work on Marian issues in Dublin	
481/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	BACKGROUND PAPER ON THE <b>DOGMA OF THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION</b> FOR ARCIC CONSULTATION, August 2001 By Sarah Butler	
482/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	The definition of the Dogma of the Assumption of Mary into heavenly Glory by Liam Walsh	
483/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	LITURGICAL COMMEMORATION OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY IN THE ROMAN CATHOLIC AND THE ANGLICAN COMMUNION By Peter Cross and Charles Sherlock	
484/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	Feasts Of The Blessed Virgin Mary:	
485/01	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	COMMENTS FROM THE ANGLICAN-ORTHODOX DIALOGUE ON THE GIFTS OF AUTHORITY	
486/01	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	CATALOGUE OF DOCUMENTS As of 3 September 2001 [Cont. of (General) 420/98]	
487/01	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	<b>ONE BREAD ONE BODY</b> (Booklet) A teaching document on the Eucharist in the life of the Church, and the establishment of general norms on sacramental sharing	
488/01	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	THE EUCHARIST: sacrament of unity (Booklet) An occasional paper of the House of Bishops of the Church of England	

489/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	MARY UP TO CHALCEDON BY THE FATHERS, THE LITURGY AND THE ASSYRIANS By Emmanuel Lanne, o.s.b.	
490/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	THE ENGLISH REFORMERS AND THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY By Michael Nazir Ali and Nicholas Sagovsky	
491/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	MARY IN THE NEW TESTAMENT By Adelbert Denaux and John Muddiman	
492/01	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY: A UNITED, REFORMED AND RENEWED CHURCH By Michael Nazir Ali	
493/01	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	AUTHORITY IN THE CHURCH A CHALLENGE FOR BOTH ANGLICANS AND ROMAN CATHOLICS By Adelbert Denaux	
494/01	ARCIC II (GENERAL)	MINUTES, Dublin 2001 meeting	
495/01	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY AND THE RENEWAL OF THE CHURCH'S CATHOLICITY	
496/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	Edited version of 490/01	
497/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	MARY IN SCRIPTURE [Revised Text] by John Muddiman and Adelbert Deneaux	
498/01	ARCIC II (GEN)	COMMON DECLARATION OF POPE JOHN PAUL II AND THE ARCHBISHOP OF CANTERBURY [29 MAY 1982]	
499/01	ARCIC II (GEN)	PROGRAMME FOR ARCIC II (MANDATE) BY POPE JOHN PAUL II AND ARCHBISHOP ROBERT RUNCIE	
500/01	ARCIC II (GEN)	REVISED MEMBERSHIP LIST, DUBLIN 2001	
501/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	MARY, CHRIST AND THE CHURCH by Nicholas Sagovsky	
502/01	ARCIC II (AUTHORITY)	STUDY RESOURCES FOR THE GIFT OF AUTHORITY	
503/01	ARCIC II (MARY)	MAGNIFICAT: MARY, CHRIST AND THE CHURCH	
504/01 505/01	ARCIC II (MARY) ARCIC II (MARY)	[DRAFT SCHEMA, DUBLIN 2001 RE MANDATE OF WORK ON MARY COMMUNIQUE, Dublin, 3 September 2001	

## CATALOGUE 464

1		